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Men's C2 1km Time Trial Qualifications
Race Analysis
Men's C2 1km Time Trial Qualifications

Heat 1
103 JORGE Edson Fernando  BRA 111 ALANA Tifan Abid INA

Distance Total Time Intermediate Time Distance Total Time Intermediate Time
Start 00.000 Start 00.000
125m 15.192 15.192 | 125m 14.239 14.239
250m 24.725 9.533 | 250m 23.283 9.044
375m 33.837 9.111 | 375m 31.966 8.682
500m 43.080 9.243 | 500m 40.586 8.620
625m 52.651 9.570 | 625m 49.293 8.706
750m 1:02.517 9.865 | 750m 58.227 8.933
875m 1:12.608 10.091 | 875m 1:07.437 9.210
1000m 1:22.795 10.186 | 1000m 1:16.708 9.271
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Heat 2
65 CORTES CORREA Jorge Andres COL 76 PICHIHUA PEREZ Yuber PER

Distance Total Time Intermediate Time Distance Total Time Intermediate Time
Start 00.000 Start 00.000
125m 15.539 15.539 | 125m 17.636 17.636
250m 24.497 8.958 | 250m 27.969 10.333
375m 33.237 8.740 | 375m 37.858 9.889
500m 41.914 8.677 | 500m 47.435 9.576
625m 50.756 8.841 | 625m 57.010 9.575
750m 59.827 9.071 | 750m 1:06.700 9.690
875m 1:08.972 9.145 | 875m 1:16.461 9.761
1000m 1:18.162 9.190 | 1000m 1:26.376 9.914

Report printed: 23-03-2024 15:54 TcMv2  Page 2/12
PRESENTING SPONSOR MAIN PARTNERS OFFICIAL SUPPLIERS INSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS
LCBC E SHIMAND 5y sgmtasneeee (o, s BRAPIL Bantini ‘ EIRIO | oo




—_— -

pu CI y{yZ 3.\ 7. Nl (oll] [chI¥.{el @ RIODEJANEIRO S

\
~w

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS BRAZIL q

20 - 24 March 2024 IbIComNumber
Men's C2 1km Time Trial Qualifications
Race Analysis
Men's C2 1km Time Trial Qualifications

Heat 3
66 GONZALEZ PEREZ Jorge Luis CUB 80 MOLINA Cirio VEN

Distance Total Time Intermediate Time Distance Total Time Intermediate Time
Start 00.000 Start 00.000
125m 17.212 17.212 | 125m 18.712 18.712
250m 27.439 10.227 | 250m 29.311 10.599
375m 36.888 9.449 | 375m 39.037 9.725
500m 46.613 9.725 | 500m 48.467 9.429
625m 56.359 9.745 | 625m 57.928 9.461
750m 1:06.172 9.813 | 750m 1:07.484 9.555
875m 1:16.100 9.927 | 875m 1:17.264 9.780
1000m 1:26.214 10.114 | 1000m 1:27.271 10.006
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Heat 4
77 PINAO Telmo  POR 73 SHAIK Arshad IND

Distance Total Time Intermediate Time Distance Total Time Intermediate Time
Start 00.000 Start 00.000
125m 17.144 17.144 | 125m 18.171 18.171
250m 26.941 9.796 | 250m 28.389 10.218
375m 36.057 9.115 | 375m 37.717 9.328
500m 45.122 9.065 | 500m 46.762 9.044
625m 54.235 9.113 | 625m 55.902 9.140
750m 1:03.526 9.290 | 750m 1:05.280 9.377
875m 1:12.985 9.459 | 875m 1:14.977 9.697
1000m 1:22.681 9.695 | 1000m 1:24.928 9.951
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Heat 5
64 DE OLIVEIRA HERLING Victor Luise  BRA 62 THOMANNE Thibaud BEL

Distance Total Time Intermediate Time Distance Total Time Intermediate Time
Start 00.000 Start 00.000
125m 17.542 17.542 | 125m 15.061 15.061
250m 27.276 9.733 | 250m 24.437 9.375
375m 37.959 10.682 | 375m 33.621 9.184
500m 44,974 7.015 | 500m 43.019 9.397
625m 53.809 8.835 | 625m 52.730 9.711
750m 1:02.826 9.017 | 750m 1:02.729 9.998
875m 1:11.989 9.162 | 875m 1:12.918 10.188
1000m 1:21.343 9.354 | 1000m 1:23.224 10.305
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Heat 6
78 BOLLIGER Roger SUI 68 ARCEGA CASTILLO Luis Javier ESP

Distance Total Time Intermediate Time Distance Total Time Intermediate Time
Start 00.000 Start 00.000
125m 17.384 17.384 | 125m 14.756 14.756
250m 27.638 10.254 | 250m 23.901 9.145
375m 36.918 9.279 | 375m 32.434 8.532
500m 45.873 8.955 | 500m 40.764 8.330
625m 54.740 8.867 | 625m 49.125 8.361
750m 1:03.649 8.909 | 750m 57.578 8.452
875m 1:12.680 9.030 | 875m 1:06.143 8.565
1000m 1:21.882 9.201 | 1000m 1:14.793 8.649
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Heat 7
79 MIRZOYAROV Golibbek  UZB 72 TAYLOR Ryan GBR

Distance Total Time Intermediate Time Distance Total Time Intermediate Time
Start 00.000 Start 00.000
125m 17.832 17.832 | 125m 15.978 15.978
250m 28.682 10.849 | 250m 25.553 9.575
375m 38.608 9.926 | 375m 34.226 8.672
500m 48.113 9.505 | 500m 42.560 8.334
625m 57.490 9.376 | 625m 50.789 8.228
750m 1:06.919 9.429 | 750m 59.012 8.222
875m 1:16.485 9.565 | 875m 1:07.326 8.313
1000m 1:26.103 9.618 | 1000m 1:15.986 8.660
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Heat 8
67 KOBLASAIvo CZE 63 VROMANT Ewoud  BEL

Distance Total Time Intermediate Time Distance Total Time Intermediate Time
Start 00.000 Start 00.000
125m 14.743 14.743 | 125m 16.652 16.652
250m 23.741 8.998 | 250m 26.337 9.685
375m 32.220 8.478 | 375m 34.919 8.582
500m 40.603 8.383 | 500m 43.177 8.257
625m 49.045 8.442 | 625m 51.234 8.057
750m 57.726 8.680 | 750m 59.320 8.086
875m 1:06.612 8.886 | 875m 1:07.423 8.102
1000m 1:15.748 9.135 | 1000m 1:15.696 8.273
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Heat 9
69 CHAPEAU Florian  FRA 71 ROBERTSON Matthew GBR

Distance Total Time Intermediate Time Distance Total Time Intermediate Time
Start 00.000 Start 00.000
125m 13.787 13.787 | 125m 14.139 14.139
250m 22.545 8.757 | 250m 22.977 8.838
375m 30.789 8.243 | 375m 31.365 8.387
500m 38.920 8.131 | 500m 39.421 8.056
625m 46.983 8.063 | 625m 47.493 8.071
750m 55.120 8.136 | 750m 55.681 8.187
875m 1:03.306 8.185 | 875m 1:04.090 8.408
1000m 1:11.641 8.335 | 1000m 1:12.691 8.601
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Heat 10
75 KAWAMOTO Shota JPN 74 BURNS Chris IRL

Distance Total Time Intermediate Time Distance Total Time Intermediate Time
Start 00.000 Start 00.000
125m 15.176 15.176 | 125m 14.494 14.494
250m 24.033 8.857 | 250m 23.486 8.991
375m 32.112 8.078 | 375m 31.947 8.461
500m 39.950 7.838 | 500m 40.199 8.252
625m 47.774 7.823 | 625m 48.509 8.309
750m 55.677 7.903 | 750m 56.957 8.447
875m 1:03.697 8.019 | 875m 1:05.614 8.657
1000m 1:11.811 8.114 | 1000m 1:14.437 8.823
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Heat 11
70 LEAUTE Alexandre  FRA 61 ALLAN Gordon  AUS

Distance Total Time Intermediate Time Distance Total Time Intermediate Time
Start 00.000 Start 00.000
125m 13.387 13.387 | 125m 13.460 13.460
250m 21.528 8.141 | 250m 21.794 8.333
375m 29.236 7.708 | 375m 29.670 7.875
500m 36.819 7.582 | 500m 37.455 7.785
625m 44.453 7.634 | 625m 45.404 7.949
750m 52.228 7.775 | 750m 53.499 8.095
875m 1:00.211 7.983 | 875m 1:01.818 8.319
1000m 1:08.383 8.171 | 1000m 1:10.427 8.609
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Notes:

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel
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